Transfer Certificate

Vidhyashram

International School

Uchiyarda, Nandra Kallan, via-Saran Nagar, P.O. Jo
dhpur (R
Tel. No. : 0291-2227976 » Mob. 6 pur (Raj.) - 342 015

E-mail : contact@vidhyashram.edu.i
Affiliated to CBSE - No_ 1730268

Mob. 6350289119, 9460251976
in « Website : www.vidhyashram.edu.in

School Code - No. 16105

Certificate No. :

PON

o

2021-22/140

Name of Pupil
Mothet's Name
Father's / Gaurdian's Name

Date of Birth (In Christian Era) (in fi gures)
according to Admission/Withdrawal Register

Nationality

6. Whether the Candidate belongs to Schedule

10.

11.
12.

13.
14.

15.
16.

17.

18.

19.
20.
21.

23.

Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC
Date of first admission in school with class
Class in which pupil last studied (in figure)

School / Board's Annual Examination last
taken with result

Whether failed. if so onceftwice in the same class

Subjects Studies

Admission No. / Scholar No. : 6821

: DEEPENDER SINGH

: LALITA SINGH KUSHWAH

: RAGHVENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH _

:28-Aug-2012 (in words) Twenty Eight August Two
" Thousand Twelve

: Indian

: Gen

11<Apr-2019 1I-B
:IV-B. (in words) Fourth
: CLASS IV FINAL EXAM
: PASSED

: English,Environmental Studies,Hindi,Mathematics

Wheﬂrerquaﬁﬁedfocpfonmﬁontomehcgherdm Y5

If so, to which class (in Figure)

(Inwords) FIFTH

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues. APRIL 21 TO MARCH 22

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the
nature of such concession

Total No. of working days in the academic
session

Total No. of working days pupil present in the

school

Whether NCC Cadet/BoyScout/Girl Guide

(details may be given)
Games played or extra-curricular activities

in which the pupil usually took part (mentlon

achievement level therein)
General Conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of Issue of certificate

. Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks

(with full name and designation)

:22'4

- 199

: G'OOD

: 25-Apr-2022

: 25-Apr-2022

: Transfer of Parents

- GOOD

slgyature of | Prigiipal
ANGiRaYI seal
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